TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

THE CHRISTMAS TREATS HAMPER (1 EA)

SKU: HAMPER1-2025

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: candy canes, chocolate coins, chocolate santa foiled eggs,
christmas, christmas hamper, Christmas treats hamper, festive,
hamper, milk chocolate figurines, seasonal, shortbread christmas
tree, shortbread snowman, treats hamper

Our Christmas gift hampers are guaranteed to satisfy your customers, family, friends and loved ones this holiday
season.
Contents may vary, subject to availability.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain peanuts and tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide Yes



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/gifts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/candy-canes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-coins/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-santa-foiled-eggs/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-hamper/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-treats-hamper/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/festive/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hamper/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-figurines/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortbread-christmas-tree/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortbread-christmas-tree/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortbread-snowman/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/treats-hamper/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2075.8
Calories 494.9
Fat (g) 222
Sat. fat (g) 11.3
Carbohydrate (g) 69.2
Sugar (g) 57.0
Protein (g) 4.0
Salt (g) 0.2
INGREDIENTS

Milk Chocolate Snowman, Santa & Bear In Cello Bag 25g - Sugar, cocoa butter 26,3%, whole MILK powder,
skimmed MILK powder, cocoa mass 5,6% emulsifier: lecithins , aroma(s): natural vanilla flavouring, colouring:
sweet potato, carrot. MILK chocolate contains cocoa solids 32% minimum, MILK solids 27% minimum. .
Chocolate Coins (Gold) - Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin,
Natural vanilla flavouring. Shortbread Christmas Tree Biscuit - WHEAT Flour (contains: Iron, Nicotinamine,
Calcium Carbonate, Thiamine), White Sugar , Vegetable fat (palm), Vegetable Qil (contains: rape, sunflower),
Pasteurised EGG, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Flavouring, Colours (contains: Curcumin,
Annatto), Green Sugar Paste (contains: Sugar, Glucose syrup, Palm oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Emulsifier:
mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, Stabiliser: Tragacanth, Flavouring,
Colour: Brilliant Blue, Vegetable Carbon, Lutein), Decorative Icing: (contains: Icing Sugar, EGG White, Colours:
Quinoline Yellow, Allura Red AC, Sunset Yellow FCF, Tartrazine, Azorubine), Glazing Agent. Shortbread
Snowman Biscuit - WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Margarine
(Vegetable fat (palm), Vegetable Qil (rape, sunflower), Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids,
Flavouring, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Sugar Paste Sugar, anti-caking agent (E341).
Vegetable oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Emulsifier, Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids. Glucose syrup (preservative:
sulphur Dioxide): Sugar: water: maize starch: dried EGG white: Modified starch: Stabiliser: Diphosphates: Acid:
Acetic acid: Flavouring. Decorative Icing (Icing Sugar, Water, EGG White, Colours: Vegetable Carbon, Caramel,
Paprika extract, Carmines, Lutein), Glazing Agent (Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity
regulator: Citric acid, Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Colour: Paprika Oleoresin, Carrot Extract).
Milk Chocolate Santa Foiled Eggs - Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Skimmed MILK, Cocoa Mass, Dried Whey (MILK),
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Lactose (MILK), Butter Qil (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring. Peppermint Candy Canes 28g
- Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Flavouring: Peppermint, Colouring: Carmine.




